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AVIATFERETFIFTTA IR A —
rxr
2 B Rl g e R
#HHNo. 37 ZF 4x100m Z2Y—yL— FiE
R 3:27.96  EU—AFCIAL YIS Drus AT NURL IR F—R ST (2023)
3:36.17 XX BE. BARA Hx kE  #. AF BRE AKX (2019)
3:35.53 United States of America (2025)
3:40.59 AR BE. /MME EH. HIEEF. BHF EE AKX (2017)
3:51.28 ZH AF - PE-REWHAF - AL KE BFEHHE (2021)
F—LA Z& (R 1) ERES, B
50m 100m R
1 3/4 X R-PFKEER =R 3:57.178 10%%
WA &4 =2 (0.64) 21.97 58. 69 58. 69
il AR = (+0. 23) 29.49  1:01.33  2:00.02
BK =ED =1 (+0.38) 27.78 58.10  2:58.12
Hin &HX = (+0. 45) 28.87 59.66  3:57.78
2 5/4 K IR-EEEZE =154 3:58.70 9%k
Bk E£=F =1 (0.62) 28.71 59. 42 59. 42
Lc3) #wE =2 (+0.37) 27.99 59.10  1:58.52
AR IBE =1 (+0.26) 28.25 59.54  2:58.06
=R BE =2 (+0.24) 28.68  1:00.64  3:58.70
3 4/5 # E-HAW o5 3:59.80 E
55 W =1 (0.71) 28.70 59. 42 59. 42
BRFT S B AR =2  (+0.33) 28.02 58.73  1:58.15
FH £« =2 (+0.24) 28.77  1:00.94  2:59.09
s BB =2  (+0.30) 29.05  1:00.71  3:59.80
4 4/4 X WR-BXIE =R 4:00.72 CE
BHZZH =1 (0.67) 29.12  1:01.25  1:01.25
INE BE =2 (+0.36) 28.18 59.03  2:00.28
s B2E 52  (+0.46) 29.00  1:01.77  3:02.05
Rl Eig =1 (+0.36) 28.15 58.67  4:00.72
5 4/3 W B -REIKE =15 4:00. 90 9%k
Mmoo OEFE =1 (0.68) 28.88 59. 89 59. 89
BA B B2  (+0.35) 29.07 59.98  1:59.87
£HEAX =2 (+0.27) 29.42  1:01.24  3:01.11
®OER =1 (+0.43) 28. 51 59.79  4:00.90
6 5/3 K R ARFRAS = 4:02.84 9#k
AIRAER =1 (0.72) 28.79 59.78 59.78
RiE HE=x =2 (+0.10) 29.08  1:01.60  2:01.38
S INE =2 (+0.41) 29.27  1:00.78  3:02.16
il B =1 (+0.49) 28.92  1:00.68  4:02.84
7 5/6 i# HE-EER =R 4:03. 00 LE
EE AXK =2  (0.67) 29.07 59. 81 59. 81
ME BfE =1 (+0.12) 28.40  1:00.00  1:59.81
SLAHTIEH =3 (+0. 34) 29.69  1:02.32  3:02.13
BFH 1] =1 (+0.20) 29.05  1:00.87  4:03.00
8 5/5 K Br-E#XKHH =R 4:03.03 9k
RREF K =1 (0.70) 29.13  1:01.21  1:01.21
Lig  ¥RTE =1 (+0.29) 28.37 58.48  1:59.69
B+ D =2  (+0.56) 30.14  1:02.48  3:02.17
il EBEF =2 (+0.24) 29.05  1:00.86  4:03.03
9 4/6 W #-REREXHK =R 4:03.07 LE
LLgF  HIHA =1 (0.67) 29.08 59. 83 59.83
EHHPHR =1 (+0.34) 29.27  1:00.92  2:00.75
B T o> a1 (+0.21) 29.05  1:01.11  3:01.86
HF O e =2 (+0.27) 28.79  1:01.21  4:03.07
10 3/3 E E-#FHHE =K 4:03.19 84k
Al &9 =1 (0.73) 29.53  1:01.31 1:01. 31
BA D =1 (+0.15) 29.42  1:01.05  2:02.36
R RZE =1 (+0.29) 29.11  1:01.02  3:03.38
E&)IF0E =2  (+0.47) 29.10 59.81  4:03.19
1 3/6 X Br- KBRizenfs R 4:04.70 9%k
HWME UL =2 (0.64) 28.63 59.53 59.53
WK EE &1 (+0.70) 29.32  1:02.00  2:01.53
BE /NG =2 (+0.30) 29.40  1:03.32  3:04.85
MEHAE =1 (+0.40) 28.67 59.25  4:04.10
12 2/3 | #b-3IdnfE =K 4:08. 27 T4%
B2 XF 52 (——- ) 30.89  1:04.97  1:04.97
wBE BE =2 (+0.43) 28.22 59.31  2:04.28
T i =1 (+0.36) 29.48  1:01.84  3:06.12
TF FE =1 (+0.21) 29.25  1:02.15  4:08.27
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i tNo. 31 &F 4x100m ZY—YL— F&

R 3:27.96  EU—AFCIAL YIS Drus AT NURL IR F—R ST (2023)
3:36.17 XX BE. BARA Hx kE  #. AF BRE AKX (2019)
3:35.53 United States of America (2025)
3:40.59 AR BE. /MME EH. HIEEF. BHF EE AKX (2017)
3:51.28 ZH AF - PE-REWHAF - AL KE BFEHHE (2021)
B fH/K F—L& Z&E R 1) L TR
50m 100m R
13 41 & B-X& =15 4:08.67 9%k
KEE & =1 (0.71) 28.88 59. 68 59. 68
4$H HBHE =1 (+0.53) 28.96  1:01.09  2:00.77
B Bx =2  (+0.39) 30.22  1:02.82  3:03.59
o #%k =1 (+0.40) 30.91  1:05.08  4:08.67
14 4/2 = & -HEEWEE =R 4:09.52 8k
WE RE =2 (0.69 29.22  1:02.05  1:02.05
Foh By =2 (+0.22) 30.06  1:03.23  2:05.28
RE WS =1 (+0.33) 29.98  1:03.44  3:08.72
FHR 8% =1 (+0.28) 28.92  1:00.80  4:09.52
15 5/2 X BR-KAKKERS =R 4:10.09 TH#%
Fn RS =2 (0.68) 30.70  1:04.30  1:04.30
EE #F =2 (+0.47) 29.13  1:01.71  2:06.01
B EE =2 (+0.40) 29.32  1:02.40  3:08.41
= EE =2  (+0.26) 29.24  1:01.68  4:10.09
16 3/5 E E-BEFXE 2R 4:10.77 9k
T 4] &l ( 0.70) 28.99  1:00.88  1:00.88
B #HR =1 (+0.42) 29.64  1:01.75  2:02.63
8 ZE =1 (+0.36) 30.06  1:02.77  3:05.40
WA XA =2 (+0.43) 30.53  1:05.37  4:10.77
17 5/1 X W-#&%= =R 4:11.49 T
@Il fEE =1 (0.69) 30.74  1:04.06  1:04.06
mil b =2 (+0.13) 30.84  1:03.86  2:07.92
MR =i =2 (+0.25) 30.33  1:02.50  3:10.42
FE XRE =2  (+0.30) 29.03  1:01.07  4:11.49
18 3/2 E [E-IRIKEEE =15 4:13.20 81k
B & &l ( 0.59) 29.24  1:02.06  1:02.06
*H# %A =1 (+0.63) 30.39  1:04.07  2:06.13
BelE  FIF =1 (+0.54) 30.10  1:04.36  3:10.49
B E2EF =2 (+0.45) 29.89  1:02.71  4:13.20
19 3/1 B E-RENLF =154 4:13.85 T4k
X EBEE =1 (0.77) 30. 61 1:04.14  1:04.14
H #K =2  (+0.37) 30.63  1:04.66  2:08.80
sk H & =1 (+0.64) 28.73 59.95  3:08.75
TH X=X =1 (+0.51) 30.45  1:05.10  4:13.85
20 5/1 X BR-BEAXK— =R 4:15.48 84k
mHE EZE =1 (0.59) 30.45  1:02.49  1:02.49
mwH &EFE =2 (+0.24) 30.20  1:04.13  2:06.62
BE #n =2  (+0.38) 30.78  1:05.78  3:12.40
A H Z =2  (+0.28) 30.48  1:03.08  4:15.48
21 3/T E B -Z£E%¥E R 4:16. 44 5%
HH BE =1 (0.61) 30.44  1:03.41 1:03. 41
E OaLb =2  (+0.14) 29.96  1:03.01  2:06.42
mx £z a1 (+0.22) 30.52  1:03.02  3:09.44
K OEE =2  (+0.28) 31,99  1:07.00  4:16.44
22 4/1 & B-FBRi =K 4:18.14 84k
HARKE =1 (0.72) 29.86  1:01.98  1:01.98
BAR K =1 (+0.27) 30.48  1:04.23  2:06.21
wmiomny 52 (+0.19) 30.50 1:03.83  3:10.04
g AT =2 (+0.49) 32,22 1:08.10  4:18.14
23 4/0 E E-HAREAE =R 4:18.58 4%
TRiE fEE =2  (0.69) 30.72  1:03.92  1:03.92
k% FK =1 (+0.29) 30.51  1:04.03  2:07.95
WWHE =1 (+0.36) 30.93  1:05.95  3:13.90
B ER =1 (+0.53) 31.14  1:04.68  4:18.58
24 4/8 XK WR-Lt=E =K 4:19.78 6#R
BNl REE =2 (0.7D) 31.00  1:05.32  1:05.32
HOVFEY =2  (+0.53) 31.36  1:06.30  2:11.62
ME BE 52 (+0.62) 31.53  1:05.36  3:16.98
EM EE =2 (+0.30) 29.88  1:02.80  4:19.78
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i tNo. 31 &F 4x100m ZY—YL— F&

R 3:27.96  EU—AFCIAL YIS Drus AT NURL IR F—R ST (2023)
3:36.17 XX BE. BARA Hx kE  #. AF BRE AKX (2019)
3:35.53 United States of America (2025)
3:40.59 AR BE. /MME EH. HIEEF. BHF EE AKX (2017)
3:51.28 ZH AF - PE-REWHAF - AL KE BFEHHE (2021)
B fH/K F—L& Z&E R 1) L TR
50m 100m R
25 5/8 XK BR-AE =R 4:19.98 1B
FH FF =1 (0.67) 3111 1:04.91  1:04.91
53 mE =2 (+0.49) 30.98  1:04.46  2:09.37
TERDSH =2 (+0.39) 31.34  1:05.97  3:15.34
Ik BFE =1 (+0.44) 30.60  1:04.64  4:19.98
26 4/9 K M- KBERpcEg =2 4:21.14 T8
BIE  HKIE =1 (0.70) 31.44  1:05.36  1:05.36
FE  FLL =1 (+0.50) 32,16 1:06.28  2:11.64
AN 5 =2 (+0.41) 30. 01 1:04.48  3:16.12
i R& =2 (+0.27) 30.87  1:05.02  4:21.14
27 2/5 T #B-Ludk B 4:21.60 %
LA #H 22 (- ) 30.20  1:04.34  1:04.34
He oy =2  (+0.28) 30.60  1:05.51  2:09.85
FH KE =1 (+0.41) 31.02  1:05.32  3:15.17
XH XBE =1 (+0.37) 31.65  1:06.43  4:21.60
28 3/0 X PBr-ithME =15 4:22.05 T8
ol LI =3 (0.70) 31.10  1:05.03 1:05. 03
& aF =2 (+0.42) 31.41  1:06.64  2:11.67
AR WE E1  (+0.48) 31,79 1:06.44  3:18.11
=N BB =1 (+0.50) 30.10  1:03.94  4:22.05
29 3/8 E E-ENEZ =R 4:23.04 4%
g HEH =2 (0.7D 30.53  1:02.65  1:02.65
Xkt = 52  (+0.45) 32.48  1:09.23  2:11.88
RE EBE =2  (+0.66) 31.78  1:06.82  3:18.70
FIER  fEtH =2 (+0.37) 30.38  1:04.34  4:23.04
30 2/4 B E-IERAE =15 4:24. 26 T8
Bl BT =51 (——- ) 30.32  1:03.72  1:03.72
INE D =2 (+0.30) 31.80  1:08.64  2:12.36
HH B =3 (+0. 48) 31.57  1:06.66  3:19.02
RIR 2 =1 (+0.43) 30.78  1:05.24  4:24.26
31 5/0 X W ASHBEE R 4:25.22 I
KEMBAE =1 (0.64) 31.28  1:04.89  1:04.89
AK HE =1 (+0.33) 32.82  1:08.42  2:13.31
A FEh =2 (+0.33) 31.35  1:07.07  3:20.38
Il FE =2  (+0.47) 30.33  1:04.84  4:25.22
32 5/9 E E-#HFEE — % 4:26.22 6k
HILXEE =2 (0.69) 30.61  1:04.96  1:04.96
ZH EE =2 (+0.41) 30.32  1:05.19  2:10.15
BA ¥ =1 (+0.43) 32.59  1:08.03  3:18.18
RIE  HAME =2  (+0.57) 32.46  1:08.04  4:26.22
33 3/9 X BrR-KFHI =R 4:26.28 64K
SH EH =1 (0.63) 31.99  1:06.16  1:06.16
Bl FK =1 (+0.49) 31.27  1:05.81  2:11.97
EE BT =2  (+0.59) 31.35  1:07.44  3:19.41
ha AR =1 (+0.53) 31.34  1:06.87  4:26.28
34 2/6 # E-AWL =% 4:28.13 54k
=EAEND =3 (— ) 32.26  1:07.73 1:07.73
KA K =2  (+0.50) 30.10  1:02.84  2:10.57
Bl FE =1 (+0.34) 32.83  1:08.03  3:18.60
BR HFZE a1 (+0.17) 32.14  1:09.53  4:28.13
3B 2/2 T EB-LEEE =15 4:29.09
8 =i a1 (- ) 29.76  1:03.65  1:03.65
KETBTEF 52 (—- ) 32.35  1:09.99  2:13.64
MHEEER =21 (- ) 31.55  1:10.09  3:23.73
EH &R a1 (- ) 30.45  1:05.36  4:29.09
36 2/1 = H-BER = 4:34.50 58
RAREHF 522 (—- ) 32,22 1:09.36  1:09.36
Mok %A =2  (+0.54) 32.67  1:10.69  2:20.05
=@ Eft =1 (+0.57) 32.99  1:09.76  3:29.81
BEH R =2  (+0.75) 30.30  1:04.69  4:34.50
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AUIN=TERT 7T A A —
PE B Rl iER

i tNo. 31 &F 4x100m ZY—YL— F&

SRR 3:27.96 EY—FFAINAY, VIAFTrvs AT NURLIX F—R ST (2023)
3:36.17 XX BE. BARA Hx kE  #. AF BRE AKX (2019)
3:35.53 United States of America (2025)
3:40.59 AR BE. /MME EH. HIEEF. BHF EE AKX (2017)
3:51.28 ZH AF - PE-REWHAF - AL KE BFEHHE (2021)
B fH/K F—L& Z&E R 1) L TR
50m 100m &
37 2/1T & B-#ME = 4:37.79 KE
INIL RSE B2 (—- ) 33.81  1:11.81  1:11.81
EE Eh = (+0. 40) 33.04  1:10.33  2:22.14
EA/IFNE =1 (+0.71) 31,73 1:07.23  3:29.37
B =8 = (+0. 32) 33.08  1:08.42  4:37.79
38 2/8 T #M-RHPEEFRE =k 4:40.01 5k
INE S FIF = (———- ) 32.64  1:09.12  1:09.12
VN TIR = 52 (+0.52) 32.65  1:09.73  2:18.85
B B = (+0.13) 34.75  1:13.96  3:32.81
mE Bt =1 (+0.60) 3221 1:07.20  4:40.01
39 2/9 & RBR-BH B 4:45.88 44
EE F&H B2 (—- ) 32,77 1:10.29  1:10.29
SHEEE = (+0. 56) 33.07  1:10.65  2:20.94
EETEF =2 (+0.40) 33.49  1:09.80  3:30.74
mE BT B (+0. 41) 34.04  1:15.14  4:45.88
40 2/0 # E-REI =15 4:54.34 5k
A0 ¥BK = (——- ) 32,32 1:09.14  1:09.14
HFOFALE =2 (+0.49) 35.50  1:17.69  2:26.83
bl Ei# = (+0. 65) 32,22 1:11.79  3:38.62
ha B =2 (+0.41) 35.15  1:15.72  4:54.34
4 1/2 % E-EFR = 4:58.80 68k
Wk EE =1 (0.61) 31.83  1:07.33  1:07.33
B’ BE = (+0. 51) 35.10  1:14.19  2:21.52
BRE  HE =2 (+0.44) 34.48  1:14.63  3:36.15
IWEHMY = (+0. 66) 36.36  1:22.65  4:58.80
42 1/4 & BR-FEFWL =R 5:01.55 2%k
hE =0 =] (0.73) 33.88 1:12.62  1:12.62
INIE#SE =2 (+0.41) 36.27  1:18.39  2:31.01
IBH £& =) (+0. 60) 38.36  1:19.18  3:50.19
HAREFERD =1 (+0.80) 33.58  1:11.36  5:01.55
43 1/5 # B-EN =R 5:10.49 64K
WHBERTY =1 (0.64) 32.05  1:06.09  1:06.09
B Bf =] (+0. 66) 40.92  1:28.86  2:34.95
Z)Il DB =2 (+0.60) 38.96  1:24.44  3:59.39
WE Es =) (+0. 64) 33.26  1:11.10  5:10.49
4 1/3 % B-ERHKE =R 5:23.32
BHEIEFEN =) ( 0.76) 36. 31 1:17.37  1:17.37
EIR BX =1 (+0.74) 39.13  1:24.11  2:41.48
=oF 5 WY - =] (+0. 20) 37.59  1:21.39  4:02.87
K e =2 (+0.49) 38.43  1:20.45  5:23.32
45 1/1 & B-FER = 5:50. 83
#EROVFEY =1 (0.80) 36.04  1:19.25  1:19.25
BRI PH = (+0. 73) 42,12 1:32.95  2:52.20
KB ®EB =1 (+0.81) 40.32  1:25.67  4:17.87
He #bE =] (+0. 59) 44.66  1:32.96  5:50.83
46 1/1 #FulL-HD =159 6:10.50
3] WwE =] (0.71) 37.99  1:23.46  1:23.46
BH =1 (+0.83) 44.41  1:36.74  3:00.20
A IR =] (-0.03) 43.50  1:35.94  4:36.14
WA HE =1 (+0.46) 45.58  1:34.36  6:10.50
1/6 & B-hfg =R =iE
=21 (—- )
= (—— )
=21 (—- )
= (—— )
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